



Ayu Infrastructure Private Limited

https://www.indiamart.com/ayuinfrastructure/

Ayu Infrastructure Private Limited is engaged as manufacturer, wholesaler, retailer and service provider of Industrial Shed, Portable Office Containers, etc.









Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

About Us

Established in 2012, Ayu Infrastructure Private Limited is engaged as manufacturer, wholesaler, retailer of Industrial Shed, Portable Office Cabin, etc. Streamlined manufacturing of these products is assured due to our modern infrastructural facility. By following total quality management, the quality of these products is never compromised and it is always maintained in accordance with international standards. We follow customer-centric approach to understand and meet the precise needs of our customers. Available with us in various technical specifications, these products are known for their consistent performance, compact design and longer functional life.

Under the management, guidance and supervision of **Mr. Ravinder Singh** (Managing Director), we have attained a new horizon in this domain.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/ayuinfrastructure/profile.html



Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

PREFABRICATED ACCOMMODATION & COLONY



Prefabricated Galvanized Labor Colony



Steel Prefabricated Labour Colony



Prefabricated FRP Labor Colony



Prefabricated Labour Hutment

INDUSTRIAL PORTABLE CABIN



Portable Cabin For Construction Industry



SS Portable Cabin



PVC Portable Cabin



FRP Portable Cabin

Our Products

PREFABRICATED BUILDINGS & STRUCTURES



Prefabricated Factory Structures



Prefabricated Home Structures



Prefab Engineered Building

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Prefabricated Labour Accommodation



MS Industrial Shed



Prefab Industrial Shed



Prefabricated Office Cabin

Factsheet

Year of Establishment	: 2012
Nature of Business	: Manufacturer
Total Number of Employees	: Upto 10 People

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

CONTACT US

Ayu Infrastructure Private Limited

Contact Person: Ravinder Singh

Rz-74/1 Street No 1 New Delhi - 110049, Delhi, India

+91-8048973577

i https://www.indiamart.com/ayuinfrastructure/